
受付No チーム名 ドライバー１ 車名１ ドライバー２ 車名２ ドライバー３ 車名３

1 free mason (S.H.S) 曽和 良夫 サファリＹ60 佐々木 昭司 ジムニーＪＡ11Ｖ 洞山 研二 ＦＺＪ80Ｇ

2 タフバディ 井上 雅之 パジェロＪ-ﾄｯﾌﾟ 井ノ口 輝由 ラングラー 森田 昌孝 サファリＹ60

3 風組681 中野 年雄 ランクル80 大西 弘展 HJ-61V 藤原 章典 ジムニー

4 風組66ＢBOY 辻 純 HJ-61V 竹中 敬済 JA-11C 光枝 貴文 HJ-61V

5 Re:Maybe 内田 敏雄 ジムニー 小原 王弥 Ｌ/Ｃ77 笠井 融 Ｙ60

6 大阪ぼいん倶楽部ｂｙゲロリバサバイバル 大坂 聡 Ｙ60サファリ 織田 孝司 Ｌ/Ｃ80 久恒 壮 JA11ジムニー

7 Ｓelfish 中谷 毅 Ｌ/Ｃ80 森下 敬司 Ｌ/Ｃ76 宮崎 真司 レンジﾛｰﾊﾞｰ

8 Tｅａｍ七転八倒 橋本 修一 Ｌ/Ｃ77 井上 耕一 Ｌ/Ｃ76 北原 敬三 ハイラックス

9 チームＥＲＧ 手清水 進 ジムニー 下谷 典史 ジムニー 塚田 豪 Ｌ/Ｃ80

10 ＫOA 穴井 久雄 ジムニー 大林 彦志 Ｌ/Ｃ78 風本 晃司 Ｌ/Ｃ80

11 チームＭＭＷ 松下 淳峰 ＢＪ41Ｖ 松原 圭蔵 Ｌ/Ｃ60 若杉 達也 Ｌ/Ｃ80

12 チームヘットコ 藤本 暁 Ｌ/Ｃ80 岡村 優一 Ｌ/Ｃ80 疋田 裕 ジムニー

13 グラキャンＭ・Ｃクラッシュバグズ 東山 武 ジムニーＳＪ40 太田 憲樹 Ｌ/Ｃ77 濱田 大和 Ｌ/Ｃ60

14 うたごの改 花房 克年 Ｌ/Ｃ80 中浜 久清 Ｗキャブ 杉原 茂 ビッグホーン

15 ヒルズポートTeam生酒 丸川 法文 Ｌ/Ｃ77 南 昌幸 L/C80 横田 裕之 Ｌ/Ｃ81

16 居酒屋JSA東海支店 田中 正浩 Ｙ61サファリ 廣瀬 耕一 ＶＲ161サファリ 藤本 佳大 Ｙ60サファリ

17 Dirty make 萬谷 憲治 Ｌ/Ｃ80 垣内 勝文 Ｌ/Ｃ77 西 義之 Ｌ/Ｃ77

18 MID KOBE 小林 憲右 Ｌ/Ｃ70 岡 秀和 Ｌ/Ｃ70 真弓 勝也 Ｌ/Ｃ73

19 転梃舞トシ男三人衆 森内 庸介 Ｌ/Ｃ73 中島 秀典 Ｌ/Ｃ77 中出 史 ＢＪ46

20 グラキャンＭ・Ｃ Average50 石川 晃 ﾁｪﾛｷｰ 東山 忠 Ｌ/Ｃ60 山本 吉栄 Ｌ/Ｃ44

21 グラキャンＭ・Ｃ 穴馬 橋本 明久 Ｌ/Ｃ80 中野 浩 JA51ジムニー 上田 盛稔 ﾁｪﾛｷｰ

22 グラキャンＭ・Ｃバックフォグ 嶋村 健 Ｌ/Ｃ80 河野 武沙史 サファリＹ60 斉藤 薫 パジェロＶ23Ｃ

23 グラキャンＭ・Ｃ アシデマトイ 岩瀬 昴 Ｌ/Ｃ80 若林 大佐 ジムニー 馬場 茂 Ｌ/Ｃ60

24 ついた餅より心持ち 日高 健一 Ｌ/Ｃ80 藤田 宗也 Ｌ/Ｃ80 津嘉山 敏 Ｐ/Ｊ

25 いつも月夜に米のめし 小林 健次 Ｌ/Ｃ80 戸崎 英司 ジムニー 鈴木 準 Ｌ/Ｃ40

26 無限軌道 高須 昭信 Ｌ/Ｃ80 安藤 利行 ＴＪ 祖父江 泰徳 Ｌ/Ｃ73

27 直立不動 野村 秀幸 Ｌ/Ｃ77 山岡 あき子 ジムニー 大木 和也 ＴＪ

28 そんなことしていいの 松原 俊充 ﾁｪﾛｷｰ 都築 新 Ｌ/Ｃ80 杉浦 正英 Ｌ/Ｃ70
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19グラキャンＭ・Ｃクラッシュバグズ 02'28.73 20 14 34 02'41.25 15 18 3 30 641 3 17880

5チームＥＲＧ 07'23.60 11 18 29 02'39.14 17 18 35 647 2 27100

16Ｓelfish 06'52.94 12 15 27 02'34.13 20 15 35 626 1 38175

11うたごの改 03'57.85 17 10 27 03'57.43 12 12 24 512 6 48000

12チームＭＭＷ 10'46.64 6 16 22 04'1.89 11 18 29 5112 7 57820

6グラキャンＭ・Ｃ 穴馬 04'55.56 14 14 28 05'46.58 6 15 21 494 12 67400

3転梃舞トシ男三人衆 04'52.96 15 18 33 06'7.59 3 12 15 483 15 77880

22MID KOBE 07'42.68 10 16 26 11'48.82 0 18 18 448 24 87220

25グラキャンＭ・Ｃ Average50 08'8.86 9 18 27 14'8.24 0 12 3 9 369 26 97670

24Re:Maybe 08'17.14 8 15 23 07'35.54 1 15 3 13 3610 17 107230

26ヒルズポートTeam生酒 08'24.49 7 12 6 13 06'3.16 4 18 22 3511 14 118480

7Dirty make 11'44.71 3 16 3 16 07'43.88 0 18 18 3415 18 127880

9free mason (S.H.S) 14'4.82 0 14 3 11 05'20.93 8 18 3 23 3418 10 137840

1グラキャンＭ・Ｃ アシデマトイ 12'40.36 1 16 17 07'44.83 0 18 3 15 3217 19 147520

20大阪ぼいん倶楽部ｂｙゲロリバサ 03'49.29 13 18 31 315 157825

18風組66ＢBOY 11'14.34 4 7 6 5 04'30.66 10 15 25 3014 8 167470

15ＫOA 05'30.01 13 16 29 295 177590

4Tｅａｍ七転八倒 12'8.56 2 18 20 05'47.34 5 15 12 8 2816 13 187445

13グラキャンＭ・Ｃバックフォグ 04'48.37 9 18 27 279 197660

14風組681 02'55.74 14 12 26 264 207630

21直立不動 05'34.09 7 18 3 22 2211 217195

10チームヘットコ 07'26.28 2 18 20 2016 227730

2居酒屋JSA東海支店 10'6.09 0 18 18 1822 238950

28ついた餅より心持ち 10'26.36 0 18 18 1823 248100

27そんなことしていいの 08'56.38 0 18 18 1820 257790

23タフバディ 13'49.99 0 11 11 1125 267680

8無限軌道 11'11.00 5 2 6 1 09'2.48 0 15 9 6 713 21 277750

17いつも月夜に米のめし 287340
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19グラキャンＭ・Ｃクラッシュバグズ 02'28.73 20 14 34178801
3転梃舞トシ男三人衆 04'52.96 15 18 33378802
15ＫOA 05'30.01 13 16 29575903
5チームＥＲＧ 07'23.60 11 18 29771004
6グラキャンＭ・Ｃ 穴馬 04'55.56 14 14 28474005
16Ｓelfish 06'52.94 12 15 27681756
11うたごの改 03'57.85 17 10 27280007
25グラキャンＭ・Ｃ Average50 08'8.86 9 18 27976708
22MID KOBE 07'42.68 10 16 26872209
24Re:Maybe 08'17.14 8 15 2310723010
12チームＭＭＷ 10'46.64 6 16 2212782011
4Tｅａｍ七転八倒 12'8.56 2 18 2016744512
1グラキャンＭ・Ｃ アシデマトイ 12'40.36 1 16 1717752013
7Dirty make 11'44.71 3 16 3 1615788014
26ヒルズポートTeam生酒 08'24.49 7 12 6 1311848015
9free mason (S.H.S) 14'4.82 0 14 3 1118784016
18風組66ＢBOY 11'14.34 4 7 6 514747017
8無限軌道 11'11.00 5 2 6 113775018
23タフバディ 7680DNF
14風組681 7630DNF
20大阪ぼいん倶楽部ｂｙゲロリバサ 7825DNF
10チームヘットコ 7730DNF
2居酒屋JSA東海支店 8950DNF
13グラキャンＭ・Ｃバックフォグ 7660DNF
28ついた餅より心持ち 8100DNF
17いつも月夜に米のめし 7340DNF
21直立不動 7195DNF
27そんなことしていいの 7790DNF
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16Ｓelfish 02'34.13 20 15 35181751
5チームＥＲＧ 02'39.14 17 18 35271002
20大阪ぼいん倶楽部ｂｙゲロリバサ 03'49.29 13 18 31578253
19グラキャンＭ・Ｃクラッシュバグズ 02'41.25 15 18 3 30378804
12チームＭＭＷ 04'1.89 11 18 29778205
13グラキャンＭ・Ｃバックフォグ 04'48.37 9 18 27976606
14風組681 02'55.74 14 12 26476307
18風組66ＢBOY 04'30.66 10 15 25874708
11うたごの改 03'57.43 12 12 24680009
9free mason (S.H.S) 05'20.93 8 18 3 2310784010
26ヒルズポートTeam生酒 06'3.16 4 18 2214848011
21直立不動 05'34.09 7 18 3 2211719512
6グラキャンＭ・Ｃ 穴馬 05'46.58 6 15 2112740013
10チームヘットコ 07'26.28 2 18 2016773014
2居酒屋JSA東海支店 10'6.09 0 18 1822895015
28ついた餅より心持ち 10'26.36 0 18 1823810016
7Dirty make 07'43.88 0 18 1818788017
27そんなことしていいの 08'56.38 0 18 1820779018
22MID KOBE 11'48.82 0 18 1824722019
3転梃舞トシ男三人衆 06'7.59 3 12 1515788020
1グラキャンＭ・Ｃ アシデマトイ 07'44.83 0 18 3 1519752021
24Re:Maybe 07'35.54 1 15 3 1317723022
23タフバディ 13'49.99 0 11 1125768023
25グラキャンＭ・Ｃ Average50 14'8.24 0 12 3 926767024
4Tｅａｍ七転八倒 05'47.34 5 15 12 813744525
8無限軌道 09'2.48 0 15 9 621775026
15ＫOA 7590DNF
17いつも月夜に米のめし 7340DNF


